
January  

Sunday January 6, 2019 Team D

Sunday January 13, 2019 Team A

Sunday January 20, 2019 Team B

Sunday January 27, 2019 Team C

February

Sunday February 3, 2019 Team D

Sunday February 10, 2019 Team A

Sunday February 17, 2019 Team B

Sunday February 24, 2019 Team C

March

Sunday March 3, 2019 Team D

Sunday March 10, 2019 Team A

Sunday March 17, 2019 Team B

Sunday March 24, 2019 Team C

Sunday March 31, 2019 Team D

COUNTERS SCHEDULE

JANUARY - MARCH


